Cognome

AGNELLO
BERNI
BIANCHINI
BUCCI
BUGLIONE
CALCINARO
CAVUTO
CECCARINI
CORONELLA
COZZANI
CUCCURULLO
D'ACHILLE
DI CARO

DI NUNZIO
DI VIRGILIO
FALCIONELLA
FELICE
FEMIA
FRANCHI
FRULLANI
GARZIA
GIOMI
GREZZI

GUARGUAGLINI

IELO
JALLOUL
LA TORRETTA
LAZZARESCHI
LOMBARDO
LOTTI
MARCHI
MARINO
MAZZUCCO
MICHELI
MINERVA
MINNOCCI
MONTI
MOUHSEN
NAVARI
NICOLETTA
NUMERO
ORABONA
PARONI
PIAZZA
PIGNATELLI
REBECHI
SALVADORI
SALVINI
SANNA

SAU

Voto

24

24
32
24
32
24
24
32
16
16
24
32
24
24
32
24
24
16
24
24
24
24
24
32
16

32
24

32
16
24

24
32

24
32
16
24
24
24
32
24
24

24
24



SCARDERA
SILLUZIO
SILVESTRI
STEFANI
TAGLIENTE
VICHI

32
32

16
32
32
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